

**INOX GREEN ENERGY SERVICES LIMITED**

CIN : L45207GJ2012PLC070279

Regd. Off.: Survey No. 1837 & 1834 At Moje Jetalpur, ABS Towers  
2nd Floor, Old Padra Road, Vadodara-390007, Gujarat

Phone: 0265-6198111; Fax: 0265-2310312, Email: investor@inoxgreen.com; Website: www.inoxgreen.com

**Statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated  
Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025**

The Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025 ("Financial Results") have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meeting held on August 14, 2025.

The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges' websites ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's webpage (<https://www.inoxgreen.com/financial-results.html>) and also can be accessed by scanning the following Quick Response Code:



For Inox Green Energy Services Limited  
Sd/-  
Shailendra Tandon  
Director

Place : Noida

Date : August 14, 2025

**Nava Limited**

Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/1, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082  
Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549;  
Tel.Nos.: 040-23403501/40345999; e-Fax No.: 080-6688 6121  
Email ID: investorservices@navalimited.com; Website: www.navalimited.com

**Extract of Consolidated & Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2025**

(Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED				STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	119,322.36	101,820.40	122,236.70	398,354.74	52,991.52	48,359.57	51,785.72	161,203.08
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	53,548.94	32,386.70	53,082.90	160,618.63	17,768.29	11,765.71	17,552.00	52,420.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	53,548.94	32,386.70	53,082.90	160,618.63	17,768.29	11,765.71	17,552.00	52,420.75
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	39,909.07	30,283.84	44,593.24	143,400.28	14,105.31	9,712.45	13,106.00	42,168.60
Total comprehensive income for the period	39,591.24	31,430.77	45,338.99	159,775.05	14,105.31	10,094.35	13,106.00	42,550.50
Equity Share Capital	2,831.27	2,831.27	2,903.27	2,831.27	2,831.27	2,831.27	2,903.27	2,831.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	758,293.11	-	-	-	357,984.30
Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each):								
Basic : (₹)	10.89	8.10	12.26	37.63	4.99	3.36	4.52	14.54
Diluted : (₹)	10.89	8.10	12.26	37.63	4.99	3.36	4.52	14.54

**Notes:**

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's Website: [www.navalimited.com](http://www.navalimited.com).

Hyderabad  
August 14, 2025

For NAVA LIMITED  
ASHWIN DEVINENI  
MD & CEO

●Metals ●Energy ●Mining ●Health Care ●Commercial Agriculture

**Avanse Financial Services Limited**

CIN : U67120MH1992PLC068060

Regd. & Corp. office : Times Square Building, E Wing, 4th floor,  
Opp. Mittal Industrial Estate, Gamdevi, Andheri Kurla Road, Marol,  
Andheri (East), Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra  
T: 022 6859 9999 F: 022 6859 9900  
Website : [www.avanse.com](http://www.avanse.com) Email : investorrelations@avanse.com

**Extract of Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2025**

(Rs. In lakhs except figures of EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		June 30, 2025	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2025
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	64,162.05	49,749.22	2,34,564.22
2	Net profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	15,839.78	14,355.52	67,489.92
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	15,839.78	14,355.52	67,489.92
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	11,783.99	10,716.59	50,422.68
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,962.49	10,743.17	45,751.88
6	Paid-up equity share capital	12,591.16	12,591.16	12,591.16
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves)	4,13,196.57	3,66,031.16	4,01,743.23
8	Securities Premium Account	2,88,159.40	2,88,159.40	2,88,159.40
9	Net worth	4,19,345.15	3,74,811.95	4,08,261.61
10	Paid up debt capital/outstanding debt	15,61,567.12	10,16,465.64	14,47,358.08
11	Debt equity ratio	3.67	2.68	3.49
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic	4.68	4.26	20.02
	Diluted	4.57	4.15	19.33
13	Capital redemption reserve	-	-	-
14	Debenture redemption reserve	-	-	-
15	Total debt to total assets (%)	76.89%	70.01%	76.14%
16	Net profit margin (%)	18.37%	21.54%	21.50%

**Notes**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the websites of BSE Limited [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and the Company at [www.avanse.com](http://www.avanse.com) respectively.

2) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

3) Net worth is equal to paid up equity share capital plus other equity less deferred tax assets and intangible assets.

4) Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares, Debt service coverage ratio, Interest service coverage ratio, Current ratio, Long term debt to working capital ratio, Bad debts to account receivable ratio, Current liability ratio, Debtors turnover, Inventory turnover and Operating margin (%) are not applicable.

5) Previous period/year figures have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to correspond with the current year classification/disclosure.

6) Further, the Company is proposing to make a public issue of its equity shares and has filed its draft red herring prospectus dated July 31, 2024 with the SEBI and the same is available on the website of the SEBI at [www.sebi.gov.in](http://www.sebi.gov.in), the Company at [www.avanse.com](http://www.avanse.com), its book running lead managers at their respective websites at [www.kotak.com](http://www.kotak.com), [www.avenius.com](http://www.avenius.com), [www.jpmorgan.com](http://www.jpmorgan.com), [www.nomura.com](http://www.nomura.com), [www.nuvama.com](http://www.nuvama.com), and [www.sbicips.com](http://www.sbicips.com) and also on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and the BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com).

For Avanse Financial Services Limited

Sd/-

**Amit Gainda**Managing Director & CEO  
(DIN - 09494847)

Place: Mumbai

Date: August 13, 2025

**DHATRE UDYOG LIMITED**

(FORMERLY KNOWN AS NARAYANI STEELS LIMITED)

(CIN: L24319WB1996PLC082021)

Regd Office: PLOT NO. - A1-4, Block - EP & GP, Unit No. - 1406, 14TH Floor, Sector - V Bidhan Nagar CK Market Saltlake WB 700091 IN,  
Corp. Office: Sy No.202/30-34 and 38/Part, Modavalasa Village, Denkada Mandal, Vizianagaram 535006 AP  
Website: [www.dhatre.com](http://www.dhatre.com) | Email Id: [info@dhatre.com](mailto:info@dhatre.com) | Tel: +91 33 4804 0592

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2025**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	931.14	1798.59	5342.58	14,459.79	931.14	1798.59
2.	Total Expenses	918.49	1738.97	5248.91	14,220.02	918.49	1738.97
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items)	12.65	59.62	93.67	239.77	12.65	59.62
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	12.65	59.62	93.67	239.77	12.65	59.62
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	10.44	34.43	70.52	169.77	10.44	34.43
6.	Total Comprehensive Profit / (Loss) net of tax	280.29	(233.93)	155.57	(504.02)	280.29	(233.93)
7.	Equity Share Capital	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55	1089.55
8.	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	5449.53	-	-
9.	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (not annualized)						
10.	1. Basic (in Rs.)	0.01	0.03	0.06	0.16	0.01	0.03
	2. Diluted (in Rs.)	0.01	0.03	0.06	0.16	0.01	0.03

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of First Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. BSE website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) and Company's website ([www.dhatre.com](http://www.dhatre.com))
- The above Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14.06.2025
- Figures for the previous period/year have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: August 14, 2025

For Dhatre Udyog Limited  
(Formerly known as Narayani Steels Limited)  
Sd/-  
Ankita Dutta  
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

**SIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED**

CIN : L17301RJ1934PLC002761

Regd. Office : Pachpahar Road, Bhawanimandi-326502 (Rajasthan) Tel. No.: 07433-222082;  
Email: [complianceofficer@silinvestments.in](mailto:complianceofficer@silinvestments.in); Website : [www.silinvestments.in](http://www.silinvestments.in)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND  
CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> JUNE, 2025**

The Board of Directors of the Company, at their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2025 approved the unaudited standalone and consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2025.

The full financial results of the Company along with the Auditor's Limited Review Report, are available on the Stock Exchanges websites at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and are also posted on the Company's website at [https://www.silinvestments.in/pdfs/Unaudited/UnAud\\_June2025.pdf](https://www.silinvestments.in/pdfs/Unaudited/UnAud_June2025.pdf) which can be accessed by scanning the Quick Response (QR) code.



For SIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 14<sup>th</sup> August, 2025

(C. S. Nopany)  
Chairman

**Note : The above intimation is in accordance with Regulation 33 read with Regulation 47(1) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

**KHAZANCHI JEWELLERS LIMITED**  
Since 1971**KHAZANCHI JEWELLERS LIMITED**

(Formerly known as Khazanchi Jewellers Private Limited)

Regd. Office : No.130, NSC Bose Road, Sowcarpet, Chennai - 600079

CIN: L36911TN1996PLC034918 | Website: [www.khazanchi.co.in](http://www.khazanchi.co.in)**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2025**

(In Lakhs except otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year ended
	30-Jun-25	31-Mar-25	30-Jun-24	31-Mar-25
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
a. Total income from Operations	40,383.50	62,211.73	38,118.97	17,7,192.69
b. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,030.34	1,847.77	1,250.07	6,082.32
c. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,030.34	1,847.77	1,250.07	6,082.32
d. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	1,515.02	1,253.83	919.67	4,489.78
e. Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,515.61	1,254.86	920.71	4,491.94
f. Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- per share)	2474.69	2474.69	2474.69	2474.69
g. Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	22,185.22	20,669.61	17,222.11	20,669.99
h. Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	6.12	5.07	3.72	18.15

**Notes:**

The above Unaudited Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its respective meetings held on August 14, 2025. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited review of the financial results. The results are uploaded on the company's website [www.khazanchi.co.in](http://www.khazanchi.co.in) and BSE website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)

Place: Chennai

Date: August 14, 2025

**Rajesh Mehta**  
Chairman and Jt. Managing Director  
DIN: 07605326